
pořadí tým
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najeté 

kilometry

1 Honza Marek Luky Mařík Velkej a malej 415 0 415 1 415 11:11 16:08 105

2 Dušan Homola Hana Matějková Mahabouš 330 0 330 1,25 412,5 11:11 16:04 80,55

3 Pavel Bartovský Jitka Kovářová KOS Slavia Plzeň 315 0 315 1,25 393,75 11:11 15:57 77

4 Jari Dezort Radim Dezort Pivoti 250 0 250 1,4 350 11:11 16:07 55

5 Kamil Novák Martin Balcar Ski instruktoři 330 0 330 1 330 11:11 16:06

6 Pašerák Nikol Tlapková patrola 250 0 250 1,25 312,5 11:11 15:56 56

7 Krsák Salát 321start 310 0 310 1 310 11:11 16:04 78

8 Michal Vavřina Iva Vavřinová 321Strašice 230 0 230 1,25 287,5 10:11 16:07 53

9 Jiří Bouzek Jiří Jogl Jirka-Jirka 280 0 280 1 280 11:11 16:05 70

9 David Šefl Josef Černák Tj florbal Dobřany 280 0 280 1 280 10:11 16:07 82

10 Ivana Krsová Zuzana Kadlecová California 190 0 190 1,4 266 11:11 16:02

11 Přéma Míša Úžasňáci 160 0 160 1,25 200 11:11 15:35 41

11 Věra Bielková Radek Valenta 160 0 160 1,25 200 11:11 16:06 61

12 Jan Sloup Michal Vít 190 0 190 1 190 11:11 15:59 80

12 Ondra Moudrý 321start 190 0 190 1 190 11:11 16:08 69

13 Šůchin Lucinka 321start 140 0 140 1,25 175 11:11 16:03 46

14 Šimon Matouš
Jestli se rozzlobíme, 

budeme zlí
170 0 170 1 170 11:11 16:01

15 Chlaďas Klajnak 321jedeme na pivko 130 0 130 1 130 11:11 15:54 38
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dvojice



pořadí 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Celkem

1 Jan Sloup Michal Vít 10 20 70 10 10 10 10 30 20 190

2 Jiří Bouzek Jiří Jogl 10 20 30 30 10 10 50 10 50 20 10 30 280

3 Krsák Salát 10 30 30 10 50 50 10 50 20 10 10 30 310

4 Šimon Matouš 10 20 30 40 10 20 10 30 170

5 Jari Dezort Radim Dezort 20 30 30 50 10 50 20 10 30 250

6 Chlaďas Klajnak 20 30 50 30 130

7 Ivana Krsová
Zuzana 

Kadlecová 20 20 70 20 10 30 20 190

8
Pavel 

Bartovský
Jitka Kovářová 20 20 70 20 10 40 70 5 30 30 315

9 Šůchin Lucinka 10 20 30 50 30 140

10 Dušan Homola Hana Matějková 10 20 20 70 10 50 10 20 70 30 20 330

11 Přéma Míša 20 30 30 50 30 160

12 Kamil Novák Martin Balcar 20 30 30 50 50 10 50 70 10 10 330

13 Věra Bielková Radek Valenta 20 70 10 10 30 20 160

14 Honza Marek Luky Mařík 20 20 70 20 10 10 30 50 10 20 70 5 30 30 20 415

15 Pašerák Nikol 20 30 30 50 10 50 20 10 30 250

16 David Šefl Josef Černák 10 20 70 10 40 70 10 30 20 280

17 Michal Vavřina Iva Vavřinová 20 30 10 50 10 50 20 10 30 230

18 Ondra Moudrý 20 30 10 20 60 10 10 30 190

dvojice
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